MINI EDUCATIONAL BROCHURE
2026
01502 507347 // sales@orbisfurniture.com // www.orbisfurniture.com
All prices exclude VAT at current rates.
Carriage charges might apply depending on order size/value. Please check before ordering.
WELCOME
We are based in Lowestoft, Suffolk, the UK's most easterly town but operate nationally with our
customers and suppliers to offer a seamless, professional transaction from initial enquiry through to
delivery or installation of your new furniture. With over 21 years in the industry we know what will work for
you and your school with unbiased, free advice. It costs nothing to see what options might work for you.
We are not part of a large
corporation or have big flashy
offices so have minimal
overheads. These savings are
passed onto our customers
with some of the best like for
like prices you could find. If
you find a product cheaper
then just let us know and we
will do our utmost to beat it.
Here at Orbis Furniture we
believe we can all do our bit
to help the planet which is
why with every order over the
value of £100 (excluding VAT)
we plant a tree on your
behalf. You'll also receive a
certificate to show your
support to the cause.
Take a look at the following
pages to give you an idea of
some of the ranges & styles
we can offer you. Its only a
snapshot so please do visit
our website for more options
or talk to us to see what's
right for you, your school or
college.
UNBEATABLE PRICES ON:
• Bespoke furniture solutions
• Classroom furniture & storage
• Office furniture
• Meeting & Conference rooms
• Staff rooms
• Dining rooms
• Reception rooms & much more!
OUR PERSONAL SERVICE INCLUDES:
• A dedicated account manager - always available
• FREE local site surveys
• Price match on like for like products & services.
We reserve the right to change/amend products and prices. Errors and omissions excepted
Scan QR code to head to our website!
How to order - minimum order values apply - please call 01502 507347
When ordering please state code, description, quantity, and colour
Choose your seat height
POSTURA CHAIRS
Swivel Chair Highlights
• Perfect for IT classrooms
• Standard nylon base with glides or
castors, optional upgrade to chrome base
• Optional upholstered seat pads available
20 year guarantee on seat shells
and a 5 year warranty on the
base and gas column.
1
SIZE HEIGHT GUIDE AGE CODE PRICE
1 260mm 3-4 years EN1-* £22.95
2 310mm 4-5 years EN2-* £24.50
3 350mm 6-7 years EN3-* £25.50
4 380mm 8-10 years EN4* £26.50
5 430mm 11-13 years £28.95
6 460mm 14-18 years £29.95
CODE PRICE
PTC-** £79.95
Choose Your Colour
Please note: not all colours available in all sizes - please enquire
EN5*
EN6*
Minimum order quantity
& lead times
___
Discounts for over 200
units - please enquire
20 year
manufacturer
warranty
Highlights
•  Anti-tilt design
•  No nuts or screws
•   Ergonomically designed       for
correct posture
•  Stackable to 10 high
•  Comfortable and supportive
•  BS EN1729 compliant
•  Linkable device available
•  Amazing 15 year guarantee.
Choose Your Chair Height
Frame Colour
Choose Your Shell Colour
DURAFORM LIGHT GREY
SPECKLED PAINT
ST CHAIRS
NP CHAIRS
Highlights
•  The traditional classroom chair
•  A robust general purpose chair
•  Well defined lumbar support
•  Stackable to 8 high
•  BS EN1729 compliant
•  5 year guarantee.
    DURAFORM LIGHT GREY
SPECKLED PAINT
   BLACK
Choose Your Frame Colour
Choose Your Chair Height
Choose Your Shell Colour
How To Order
When ordering please state code, description,
quantity, and colour - minimum order values apply
for free delivery.
2
SIZE HEIGHT GUIDE AGE CODE PRICE
1 260mm 3-4 years ST1 £21.95
2 310mm 4-5 years ST2 £22.75
3 350mm 6-7 years ST3 £27.75
4 380mm 8-10 years ST4 £27.95
5 430mm 11-13 years ST5 £35.75
6 460mm 14-18 years ST6 £35.95
SIZE HEIGHT GUIDE AGE CODE PRICE
1 260mm 3-4 years NP1 £18.75
2 310mm 4-5 years NP2 £19.50
3 350mm 6-7 years NP3 £24.50
4 380mm 8-10 years £24.95
5 430mm 11-13 years £26.50
6 460mm 14-18 years £27.50NP6
NP5
NP4
Other options available
- please enquire
PRICES
HELD FOR
2026
How to order:
When ordering please state code, description, quantity, and colour -
minimum order values apply for free delivery.
 TITAN & FOLDING CHAIRS
'One Piece Chair' Highlights
• The Titan One Piece chair is the perfect
answer to a demanding classroom
environment. Maintenance-free with no
pinch points or sharp edges.
• Consisting of a durable impact-resistant
polypropylene shell bolted to a strong
steel frame with plastic feet
• The seat shape promotes good posture
and the frame is anti-tilt, making it safe for
younger users
• Safely stackable up to 12 high
• Integrated carry handle so you can easily
rearrange for collaborative projects
The One Piece is anti-tilt by design,
ensuring safety in the classroom
• Available in 9 colours
• Swivel chair with a moulded ergonomic
seat and chrome or black swivel base
(please specify)
• Anti-tamper fixings
• Black vinyl castors or glides (please specify)
• Anti-tilt design ensures a safe classroom
• Conforms to ergonomic standard BS EN 1729.1
Highlights
Prices for Titan chairs are based on 30+ chairs.
For smaller quantities, please enquire.
Available with a chrome base
upgrade, and either castors
or gliders. Please specify
preferences upon ordering.
All colours in 5 & 6 only.
Colours
FREE SHIPPING (prices based on an order of 30+ chairs)
FREE DELIVERY. MINIMUM ORDER VALUE APPLIES. PLEASE ENQUIRE
FAN BACK STRAIGHT BACK 40 CHAIRS & TROLLEY 60 CHAIRS & TROLLEY
3
CODE SIZE (HEIGHT) PRICE
T1-** 265mm £18.85
T2-** 310mm £19.50
T3-** 355mm £21.50
T4-** 385mm £21.95
T5-** 425mm £25.95
T6-** 460mm £27.95
T40 CHAIR TROLLEY ( 15 CHAIRS) £199.95
CODE SIZE HEIGHT PRICE
T30-** 390-455mm (junior size) £69.95
T35-** 410mm-540mm (senior size) £73.95
CODE COLOUR PRICE
CF4026 BLUE £16.95
CF4028 RED £16.95
CF4030 GREY £16.95
CODE COLOUR PRICE
CF4050 BLUE £16.25
CF4052 RED £16.25
CF4054 GREY £16.25
CODE DESCIPTION PRICE
CF4048 FAN BACK £820.00
CF4060 STRAIGHT BACK £770.00
CODE DESCIPTION PRICE
CF4048 FAN BACK £1,285.00
CF4060 STRAIGHT BACK £1,236.00
BLACK BLUE BURGUNDY CHARCOAL GREEN GREY
LIME MIDNIGHT BLUE PURPLE RED SKY BLUE YELLOW
Reduced colour options
- please enquire
Highlights
•  Classic stacking stool
•  Available in two different styles
(Four Legged or Skid Base)
• Comfortable and stylish
• Excellent lumbar support
• Stackable to 6 high
• BS EN1729 compliant
• 5 year guarantee.
Choose Your Seat Colour
WSM Four Legged Base Stool WSM Skid Base Stool
STEEL FEET
Essential where highly abrasive
non-slip flooring is used.
£4.75 per set of 4
Accessory
STOOLS
Choose Your Frame Colour
How to order:
When ordering please state code, description, quantity, and colour -
minimum order values apply for free delivery.
SILVER & WHITE FRAMES NON RETURNABLE
Choose Your Seat Colour
Choose Your Frame Colour,
See Opposite
4
SIZE SIZE HEIGHT CODE PRICE
1 395mm WSM1 £36.00
2 445mm WSM2 £36.00p
3 560mm WSM3 £36.00
4 610mm WSM4 £36.00
5 685mm WSM5 £36.00
SIZE SIZE HEIGHT CODE PRICE
1 395mm WSM1 £41.00
2 445mm WSM2 £41.00p
3 560mm WSM3 £41.00
4 610mm WSM4 £41.00
5 685mm WSM5 £41.00
CODE
MS127 640mm £45.00
MS128 670mm £46.00
PRICEHEIGHT CODE
2104 620mm £45.95
2105 670mm £46.95
PRICEHEIGHT CODE
NP5ST4 610mm £33.50
NP5ST5 670mm £33.95
PRICEHEIGHT SIZE HEIGHT PRICE
25RT1 420mm £26.95
25RT2 520mm £26.95
25RT3 570mm £26.95
25RT4 620mm £26.95
25RT5 670mm £26.95
CRUSHED BENT TABLES
Rectangular
Choose Your Table Height
Choose Your Table Laminate
Highlights
•  Crushed bent stacking table with a quality finish.
•  Can be stacked 8 high for ease of storage
•  Solid 18mm MDF tops with high pressure laminate
•  Sturdy 25mm square tube frame
• 5 year guarantee.
• Choose either 1100 x 550 or 1200 x 600mm tops.
Choose Your Frame Colour
    DURAFORM
PU SPRAY EDGE
    STANDARD
MDF BULLNOSE
Choose Your Table Edge
Choose Your  PU Edge Colour
How to order:
When ordering please state code, description, quantity, and colour -
minimum order values apply for free delivery.
5
Also available as squares
TR
AP
EZ
O
ID
AL
MDF EDGE PU EDGE DIMENSIONS
£67.00. £77.00.
CBSQ-MD-115 CBSQ-PS-115 1100 x 550mm
CBSQ-MD-126 CBSQ-PS-126 1200 x 600mm
CBSQ-MD-11LE CBSQ-PS-11LE 1100 x 550mm
CBSQ-MD-12LE CBSQ-PS-12LE 1200 x 600mm
NEW LOWER
PRICES
FOR 2026
___
MDF 600x600 PU 600x600
£53.00 £61.00
CBSQ-MD-660 CBSQ-PS-660
WHITEBLACK DURAFORM
LIGHT SPECKLED
GREY
LIGHT GREY METALLIC
CHACOAL
SILVER
FULLY WELDED TABLES
Rectangular
Choose Your Table Height
Choose Your Table Laminate
Highlights
•  Traditional Fully Welded table with a quality finish
•  Can be spirally stacked for ease of storage
•  Solid 18mm MDF tops with high pressure laminate
•  Sturdy 25mm square tube frame
• 5 year guarantee.
• Choose either 1100 x 550 or 1200 x 600mm tops.
Choose Your Frame Colour
    DURAFORM
PU SPRAY EDGE
    STANDARD
MDF BULLNOSE
Choose Your Table Edge
Choose Your  PU Edge Colour
How to order:
When ordering please state code, description, quantity, and colour -
minimum order values apply for free delivery.
Minimum order of 10 units to get these prices on this product.
For smaller quantities please enquire for pricing.
6
NEW LOWER
PRICES
FOR 2026
MDF EDGE PU EDGE DIMENSIONS
£67.00. £77.00.
SQSS-MD-115 SQSS-PS-115 1100 x 550mm
SQSS-MD-126 SQSS-PS-126 1200 x 600mm
SQSS-MD-11LE SQSS-PS-11LE 1100 x 550mm
SQSS-MD-12LE SQSS-PS-12LE 1200 x 600mm
___
TR
AP
EZ
O
ID
AL
WHITEBLACK DURAFORM LIGHT
SPECKLED GREY
LIGHT GREY METALLIC
CHACOAL
SILVER
Also available as squares
MDF 600x600 PU 600x600
£53.00 £61.00
SQSS-MD-660 SQSS-PS-660
SHAPED HEIGHT
ADJUSTABLE TABLES
ESSENTIAL CLASSROOM TABLES
Highlights
• Available in frame colours: Black, Dark
Grey, Light Grey, Silver or White.
• Available in table top colours: Beech
and Grey.
• Available in 6 heights: 460, 530, 590,
640, 710 and 760mm
• 18mm thick MDF tops.
• 10  year guarantee  (exc. wear and tear)
Minimum order of 10 tables.
FREE DELIVERY ON ALL ORDERS
Crushed Bent Tables
Moulded Edge
Height Adjustable Arc Table
Height Adjustable Flower Table
Height Adjustable Horseshoe Table
Height Adjustable Rectangle Table
Height Adjustable Flower Teacher Table
Highlights
• Includes height adjustable legs,
adjustable in 25mm increments from
430mm to 635mm
• Sturdy laminate 25mm depth table top
designed for heavy education use
• Easy wipe clean table top
• Table legs feature self leveling feet
ideal for uneven floors around the
school
• Durable PVC moulded edges for
added safety
• Frames are black powder coated
(EPC) for scratch resistance and
longevity
• Quick and easy self assemblyFREE DELIVERY APPLIES - NO MINIMUM ORDER
7
Fully Welded Tables
£226 £244 £226 £226 £226
FN4 FN3 FN6 FN5 FN6
£339 £355 £339 £339
FN14 FN13 FN75
FND171 FND154
£311 £295
£339
1525mm diameter top
FN70 FN69
1675 x 1520mm top1600 x 800mm top
£220 £199 £199
FND173 FND157 FND177
£295 £311 £295 £295
FND168 FND167 FND11 FND10
CODE DESCRIPTION MDF EDGE MOULDED EDGE
ESS/PT1260 | MD or ME CRUSHED BENT FRAME £55.00. £69.00.
ESS/TB1260 | MD or ME FULLY WELDED FRAME £55.00. £69.00.
CRAFT & LAB TABLES
• Sturdy and practical H frame tables.
• Perfect for Art, Food Technology, Science and Craft
environments.
• Versatile range for use throughout the school.
• Available in three different edge finishes.
• BSEN 1729 compliant.
• 5 year guarantee on Fully Welded and Crushed Bent frames.
• 10 year guarantee on Premium frame (prices on application)
Highlights
How to order:
When ordering please state code, description, quantity, and colour - minimum
order values apply for free delivery.
A
B
C
A
B
C
PREMIUM
45MM ROUND
TUBE FRAME
PRICES ON REQUEST
8
ColuMDF PRICE (MD) PU PRICE (PS) TRESPA PRICE (TRES)
A £147.00 £159.00 £292.00
B £159.00 £169.00 £419.00
C £239.00 £249.00 £449.00
NEW LOWER
PRICES
FOR 2026
EXAM DESKS
Frame Colour
    STANDARD  MDF
Table Edge
BLACK
Highlights
Titan Polyproplene Exam
Available in Blue & Charcoal
Dimensions: D600 W600 H710
• Available in Grey (FT41100) or Beech (FT4106)
• 15mm MDF top with lacquered MDF edge
• Easy mold mechanism
• 18mm powder coated black frame
• Metal clips hold the frame securely
• Router groove for pens
• Sloping top for comfortable ergonomics
• Dimensions: W600 x D600 x H730mm
• Weighs: 6.5KG
• 12 month warranty
How to order:
When ordering please state code, description, quantity, and colour -
minimum order values apply for free delivery.
T10-T
TCED-20
Other options available -
Please Call 01502 507347
9
EXAM DESK STYLE CODE PRICE
4 LEGGED TABLE - GREY FT4110 £25.95
4 LEGGED TABLE - BEECH FT4106 £25.95
STANDARD BEECH DESKS x25 AND TROLLEY FT4124 £799.95
STANDARD GREY DESKS x25 AND TROLLEY FT4124G £799.95
TROLLEY ONLY FT4120 £199.95
EXAM DESK STYLE CODE PRICE
STANDARD BEECH DESKS x40 AND TROLLEY FT4126 £1,175.00
STANDARD GREY DESKS x40 AND TROLLEY FT4126G £1,175.00
TROLLEY ONLY (FOR 40 DESKS) FT4122 £210.00
CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
T10-B BASED ON 30+ £39.95
T10-C BASED ON 30+ £39.95
TCED-20 20 CAPACITY TROLLEY £199.95
T10-T 40 CAPACITY TROLLEY £259.95
Minimum order values apply for
free delivery - please enquire
SICO DINING TABLES
RECTANGLE TABLE SEATING UNIT
GRADUATE OVAL TABLE SEATING UNIT WITH STOOLS
•
•
• Choice of 19 different table colours
• 10 stool colour options
• Easily moved for dining hall clearing
• Non-marking gliders and castors,
designed to keep your dining hall floor
looking smart
• Life time service on welds and hassle free
service, maintenance and care packages
•••
Highlights
Our table seating units can serve 25-45% more
students than table and chairs in the same
space. Students will not only be sat more
efficiently, but aisle space widths can be
reduced and there will be no more noisy
scrapping of chairs.
SIGNATURE RANGE LAMINATE COLOURS
SIGNATURE STOOL COLOURS
How to order:
When ordering please state code, description,
quantity, and colour - FREE delivery into ground
room floor of choice (subject to access)
TTJ103 TTK103
TTC93
TTF93
10
CODE SIZE (LxH) PRICE
TTF93\-26x 245cm x 67cm 8
TTF93\-27x 245cm x 69cm £895.00
TTF93\-29x 245cm x 74cm £895.00
TTK103\-24x 245cm x 61cm £1045.00
TTC93\24x 307cm x 61cm £1,185.00
TTC93\26X 307cm x 67cm £1,185.00
TTC93\27x 307cm x 69cm £1,185.00
TTC93\29x 307cm x 74cm £1,185.00
TTJ103\-24x 307cm x 71cm £1,275.00
CODE SIZE PRICE
TTB103\-24 2029 x 2014 x 612mm £1,169.00
TTB103\-26 2029 x 2014 x 663mm £1,169.00
TTB103\-27 2029 x 2014 x 688mm £1,169.00
TTB103\-29 2029 x 2014 x 739mm £1,169.00
SEATS
£895.00
8
8
12
12
12
12
12
16
*Cheaper tables with reduced options available - please enquire*
CODE SIZE PRICE
TTB103B/24
TTB103B/26 2138 x 1950 x 663mm
TTB103B/27 2138 x 1950 x 688mm
TTB103B/29 2138 x 1950 x 739mm
SEATS
£1679.00
8-12
8-12
8-12
2138 x 1950 x 612mm
£1679.00
2138 x 1950 x 612mm
£1679.008-12
RECTANGLE TABLE SEATING UNIT GRADUATE OVAL SEATING UNIT WITH BENCHES
TABLE TOP MEASURMENT:
1561 x 1365mm
£1679.00
DINING TABLES & BENCHES
Our standard delivery time is 4 weeks. During school summer holidays our turnaround times will extend. FREE delivery on this product.
How to order:
When ordering please state code, description, quantity and colour
INFANT & JUNIOR SETS AVAILABLE - PLEASE CALL 01502 507347 FOR DETAILS
Choose your dining table
Choose your frame colour
Choose your laminate top
and BURO edge colour
CIRCULAR RECTANGLEIRREGULAR OCTAGON OVAL
TILT TOP DINING TABLES
OCTAGON
Laminate top colour
Frame colour
How to order:
When ordering please state code, description, quantity,
and colour - minimum order values apply for free
delivery.
Table Height
* = NOT AVAILABLE ON CIRCULAR TABLE OPTION
11
Choose Edge Style: PU or MDF
TABLE SIZE BENCH SIZE SET PRICE CODE
1600 x 800 x 760cm 1400 x 400 x 450cm £805.00 STDINING-168-B
1800 x 800 x 760cm 1600 x 400 x 450cm £861.00 STDINING-188-B
2000 x 800 x 760cm 1800 x 400 x 450cm £942.00 STDINING-208-B
2200 x 800 x 760cm 2000 x 400 x 450cm £1,027.00 STDINING-228-B
CIRCULAR TABLE CODE PRICE
1200mm TILT-CIRC-MD £247.00
1200mm TILT-CIRC-PS £257.00
CODE PRICE
TILT-OCT-MD £262.00
TILT-OCT-PS £272.00
IRREGULAR OCTAGON
1380mm
1380mm
RECTANGLE TABLE CODE PRICE
1200mm x 900mm TILT-29-MD £230.00
1500mm x 900mm TILT-59-MD £274.00
1200mm x 900mm TILT-29-PS £240.00
1500mm x 900mm TILT-59-PS £284.00
OVAL TABLE CODE PRICE
1610mm x 900mm TILT-OV-MD £332.00
1610mm x 900mm TILT-OV-PS £342.00
OCTAGON CODE PRICE
1200mm x 1200mm TILT-EQOCT-MD
1200mm x 1200mm TILT-EQOCT-PS
TABLE ONLY PRICE
£405.00
£431.00
£471.00
£515.00
£265.00
£275.00
WHITE BEECH OAK LIGHT GREY MAPLE
NEW LOWER
PRICES
FOR 2026
• Commercial picnic table for 6 persons
• 1500mm x 1270mm x 760mm tall
• Ideal as school dining furniture
• Suits hard or soft ground
• Heavy duty fixings
• Doesn’t wobble when people stand up
• Delivered flat pack
• Easy to assemble
• Talk to us about pre-assembly
• Tanalized wood protection
• FSC® Certified
• 5-year structural guarantee
• Kerb-side, pallet delivery
• FREE delivery on 2 or more of these benches
Highlights
• Commercial 8 seat picnic table
• 1935mm x 1935mm x 740mm tall
• Robustly built
• A great school 8 seat picnic table
• Great on patios, decks and grass
• Double thickness top
• Very stable and strong
• Free, clear legroom
• Enables easy access rather than climbing over
• Easy to assemble
• Made from Northern European Redwood
• Unique spirit immersion treatment
• Made in the UK
• 10-year structural guarantee
• FSC® Certified sustainable wood
• FREE delivery
WOODEN PICNIC BENCHES
Highlights
• 8-Seat Picnic Table
• Round picnic table top
• 1800mm x 1800mm x 680mm
tall
• 26mm thick timbers
• We do not offer bespoke sizes
for this item
• Tanalised wood treatment
• Heavy duty 8mm fixings
• Comes with a parasol hole
provision
• Easy access bench sets with
no climb over
• Delivered flat packed
• 2-year structural guarantee
• FREE delivery
How To Order
When ordering please state code, description & quantity.
Highlights
WOODEN PARK BENCH
• Timeless
• Material: 100% FSC Acacia
• Colour: Natural
• Easy Maintenance
• Ideal for patio's and grass
• Solid seat, arms and back for
enhanced comfort
• Easy Assembly
• Easy Maintenance
FREE DELIVERY APPLIES
Other styles and sizes available - please enquire
Delivered flat packed for easy self installation
and 1 year guarantee.
Highlights
12
CODE PRICE 5+
AF6T £285.00 £268.00
CODE PRICE 5+
AF8T £450.00 £383.00
CODE PRICE 5+
C8ST £845.00 £795.00
CODE
LGB2 96 x 120 x 65cm    £220.00
LGB3 96 x 150 x 65cm   £245.00
DIMENSIONS SEATS PRICE
2
3
Other options available
- please enquire
RECYCLED PICNIC BENCHES
Recycled Picnic Bench Highlights
Heavy Duty Picnic Bench
• Perfect for any type of environment
• Suitable for children between the ages of 4-7 years
Olympic Picnic Benches
• Perfect for any type of environment
• Suitable for adults and children over the age of 7 years old
Junior Picnic Bench
• Perfect for any type of environment
• Suitable for adults and children over the age of 7 years old
• Other colours available
Available in a range of colours, please enquire
• Made from 100% recycled plastic
• Maintenance free. Does not corrode, rust or splinter
• Leave outside for 365 days a year
• 25 year construction guarantee
• Saves 2,731 2pt milk containers from landfill and our oceans
• Available in a range of colours - please enquire
Recycled Traditional Seat Highlights
• Traditional Seat is perfect for any type of environment
• Suitable for adults and children aged 7 years and over
• Sits 3 people at any one time
• Available in our full colour range
• Recycled plastic Seat
• Made from 100% recycled plastic
• Maintenance free
• Does not rot, corrode or splinter
• Leave outdoors for 365 day of the year
• No staining or varnishing required
• Wash down using a jet wash or wipe down with a cloth
• 25 year construction guarantee
• Delivered fully assembled
Available in other sizes & colours - please enquire
How To Order
When ordering please state code, description & quantity.
Delivery charges apply - please enquire
13
CODE COLOUR DIMENSIONS PRICE
BPHDBR BROWN 1500 x 1200 x 780mm £405.00
BPHDBK BLACK 1500 x 1200 x 780mm £405.00
CODE COLOUR DIMENSIONS PRICE
BPJBR BROWN 1200 x 1100 x 610mm £345.00
BPJBK BLACK 1200 x 1100 x 610mm £345.00
CODE COLOUR DIMENSIONS PRICE
OLYMPICBR BROWN 2100 x 2100 x 790mm £699.00
OLYMPICBK BLACK 2100 x 2100 x 790mm £699.00
CODE COLOUR DIMENSIONS PRICE
STBR1570600875 BROWN 570 x 600 x 875mm £380.00
STBR1570600875 BLACK 570 x 600 x 875mm £380.00
SOFT FURNISHINGS
100 Square Counting Grid Carpet Rainbow Alphabet Carpet Animals & Places Of The World Carpet
Oval Pencils Alphabet CarpetChildren Of The World Welcome Carpet Seasons Carpet
• Many more educational soft
furnishings available
• All products come in bright
colours, great for sensory play
and activities
• No minimum order value
• FREE delivery
Highlights
We have lots more variations of these
products available - please enquire
CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE
MAT1060 2000 x 1500mm £69.00
CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE
MAT1247 2000 x 2000mm £180.00
CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE
MAT1212 3000 x 2000mm £123.00
CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE
MAT1160 2000 x 1330mm £80.00
CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE
MAT1202 2000 x 2000mm £180.00
CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE
MAT1007 3000 x 2000mm £228.00
Natural World ToadstoolsNatural World Leaf Seat
DESCRIPTION CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE
SINGLE SP3403 400 x 355 x 250mm £79.00
DOUBLE SP3404 800 x 500 x 250mm £119.00
DESCRIPTION CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE
LARGE SP3406 500 x 500 x 250mm £119.00
Emotions Cushions
CODE QUANTITY DIMENSIONS PRICE
SP2103 PACK OF 6 350 x 60mm £88.00
SP2190 PACK OF 6 350 x 60mm £88.00
SP2103
SP2190
14
TEACHERS DESKS
Highlights
• Desktops available in beech, grey oak, oak,
white and walnut
• Double upright cantilever frame with feet
levellers
• Durable 25mm melamine worktops with 18mm
back modesty panels
How to order:
When ordering please state code, description, quantity,
and colour. Delivery charges apply - please enquire
VANTAGE 100 Highlights
• High back operator chair
• Choose between 5 stocked colours
• Choice of no arms, fixed arms or
height adjustable arms
• 2 year guarantee
• 2 Lever adjustment PCB
• Pedestal has 2 or 3 drawers with silver handles
which can be fitted to or right hand side
• 10 year warranty
Desks with 2 or 3 drawer fixed pedestal
• Ideal for any multi seating
environment
• Plastic feet for extra floor protection
• Robust black powder coated steel
oval tube frame
• Stackable up to 6 high (exc. writing
tablet version)
• Use individually around tables or
connect in rows with linking bracket
TAURUS Highlights
OOFFFFICE & MEETING CHAIRSICE & MEETING CHAIRS
Wood Finishes
Frame Finishes
15
Desks with 3 shallow or 1 filing and 1 shallow  drawer mobile
pedestal - please specify
Other styles available
ENQUIRE NOW
BLACK FRAME
CODE DESCRIPTION FABRIC PLASTIC
TAU40002 NO ARMS £31.00 £35.00
TAU40003 FIXED ARMS £54.00 £54.00
TAU40004 ARMS & TABLET £67.00 £67.00
CHROME FRAME
CODE DESCRIPTION FABRIC WOOD
TAU40005 NO ARMS £34.00 £54.00
TAU40006 FIXED ARMS £56.00 £72.00
TAU400047 ARMS & TABLET £70.00 £90.00
MESH FRAME
CODE DESCRIPTION MESH
TAUMK NO ARMS £40.00
TAUMA FIXED ARMS £59.00
TAUMKW ARMS & TABLET £72.00
CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
V100-00 NO ARMS £60.00
V101-00 FIXED ARMS £75.00
V102-00 ADJUSTABLE ARMS £80.00
CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE
MC12P2/3 1200 x 800mm £200.00
MC14P2/3 1400 x 800mm £210.00
MC16P2/3 1600 x 800mm £215.00
MC18P2/3 1800 x 800mm £220.00
CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE
SB312/2/3 1200 x 800mm £188.00
SB314/2/3 1400 x 800mm £194.00
SB316/2/3 1600 x 800mm £199.00
MESH BACK BLACK FRAME
BEECH GREY
OAK
OAK WALNUT GREY
NEBRASKA OAK
KENDAL
OAK
WHITE
BLACK
BURGUNDY
BLUE
CHARCOAL
RED
GREY
BEECH
BLACK CHARCOALBLUE RED
V100
V101
V102
CLASSROOM STORAGE
PRICE INCLUDES CHOICE OF TRAYS
Lots of different styles and sizes available - please enquire
16
MAPMEQ
CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE
MEQ3W 1030 x 453 x 614 £225.00
MAP31 1030 x 453 x 614 £225.00
CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE
MEQ4W 1030 x 453 x 789 £283.00
MAP4W 1030 x 453 x 789 £283.00
CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE
MEQ3112 1358 x 453 x 857 £399.00
MAP3112 1358 x 453 x 857 £399.00
CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE
MEQ1015 1030 x 453 x 1067 £392.00
MAP1015 1030 x 453 x 1067 £392.00
CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE
MEQ3002 1358 x 453 x 739 £240.00
MAP3002 1358 x 453 x 739 £240.00
CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE
MEQ1021 1354 x 457 x 614 £329.00
MAP1021 1354 x 457 x 614 £329.00
HighlightsTray Sizes
Solid Colours
Solid Translucent & Tints
• 5 year manufacturer warranty
• Storage trays available in bright
colours proven to stimulate creativity in
the learning environment
• Space efficiency
• Easy cleaning
• Virtually indestructible
• FREE delivery
How to order:
When ordering please state code, description, quantity, and colour of
trays and unit. FREE delivery applies to all classroom storage.
Lots of different styles and sizes available - please enquire
17
MAPMEQ
CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE
MEQ1500HC 1024 x 477 x 1518 £335.00
MAP1500HC 1024 x 477 x 1518 £355.00
CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE
MEQ1800C 1024 x 477 x 1818 £360.00
MAP1800C 1024 x 477 x 1818 £360.00
STEEL LOCKERS
Stock colours - satin
Non stock door colours - satin *minimum order quantity depends on door size
Steel Locker Highlights
• Stylish and secure lockers for your
environment
• Bright, atmosphere lifting colours
• Manufactured in the UK to the
highest standards
• Made with 'ACTIVECOAT' which is
a high-tech anti bacterial coating
• Available in a range of colours and
an option of 1-6 doors
Locker stands
STEEL STORAGE
Available in other styles and colours, please enquire for more information
Delivery charges apply - please enquire
Contact us with your requirements for pricing.
(Supplied empty)
Other internal fitments available -
please enquire
18
CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE
DCF2 2 DRAWER FILING H:711mm £131.00
DCF3 3 DRAWER FILING H:1060mm £143.00
DCF4 4 DRAWER FILING H:1321mm £163.00
CODE DESCRIPTION SHELVES PRICE
DCS40 1000mm 1* £161.00
DCS72 1806mm 3* £200.00
CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
DST40 1015mm £280.00
DST65 1585mm £314.00
DST78 1985mm £322.00
DSTS SHELF (BLACK) £16.00
BLACK WHITE GREY SILVER
1000mm wide x 470mm deep
WHITE BOARDS
Highlights
• Aluminum framed whiteboards, in a
range of sizes, supplied with a
matching pen tray.
• These are a dual purpose board,
provided double sided. One side is
plain ultra smooth surface, and the
reverse is a feint 20mm grid.
• For use with dry-wipe pens.
• Boards can be mounted portrait, or
landscape, with through the corner,
concealed fixing points.
WALL MOUNTED WHITE BOARD
MAGNETIC WHITE BOARD
• Superior coated steel writing
surface that also accepts
magnets.
• Excellent hard wearing surface
for higher use applications.
• For use with drywipe pens.
• All boards 180cm and over
have extra central fixings for
additional safety.
• Can be mounted landscape or
portrait. Supplied with pen tray,
concealed corner mounting,
fixings supplied.
Highlights
19
We offer a massive range of different boards, get
in touch if you do not see what you need.
FREE DELIVERY - NO MINIMUM SPEND APPLIES
CODE SIZE (HxW) PRICE
47131 450 x 600mm £29.00
47132 600 x 900mm £41.00
47143 1200 x 900mm £69.00
47144 1200 x 1200mm £86.00
47154 1200 x 1500mm £109.00.
47164 1200 x 1800mm £138.00
47184 1200 x 2400mm £167.00
47194 1200 x 2700mm £193.00
CODE SIZE (HxW) PRICE
49631 450 x 600mm £27.00
49632 600 x 600mm £34.00
49643 1200 x 900mm £50.00
49644 1200 x 1200mm £68.00
49654 1200 x 1500mm £83.00*
49664 1200 x 1800mm £95.00
49684 1200 x 2400mm £116.00
49694 1200 x 2700mm £231.00
49610 1200 x 3000mm £250.00
• Aluminum framed whiteboards, in a
Pen tray included
NOTICE BOARDS
ALUMINIUM FRAMED NOTICE BOARD
Highlights
• A range of standard felt
covered noticeboards with
aluminium framing.
• Can be mounted portrait
or landscape through
concealed corners, fixings
supplied.
• Quality noticeboard in a
choice of five felt colours,
or traditional cork.
TAMPERPROOF NOTICE BOARD
• Covered noticeboards with side
hinged lockable doors.
• These tamperproof
noticeboards offer an effective
way of protecting notices from
casual interference in busy
public areas.
• Seven popular sizes are
available with a choice of felt
colour options.
• 2 locks and keys per door.
Single door versions can be
mounted portrait or landscape,
with the hinge to side, base or
top; but do not include support
stays.
Highlights
20
We offer a massive range of different boards, get
in touch if you do not see what you need.
FREE DELIVERY - NO MINIMUM SPEND APPLIES
CODE SIZE (HxW) PRICE
44531 450 x 600mm £29.00
44532 600 x 900mm £38.00
44543 900 x 1200mm £55.00
44544 1200 x 1200mm £67.00
44554 1200 x 1500mm £82.00*
44564 1200 x 1800mm £103.00
44584 1200 x 2400mm £127.00
CODE SIZE (HxW) PRICE
TP6045 450 x 600mm £69.00
TP9060 600 x 900mm £100.00
TP9090 900 x 900mm £132.00
TP1290 1200 x 900mm £159.00
TP1212 1200 x 1200mm £190.50*
TP1812 1200 x 1800mm £280.00
TP2412 1200 x 2400mm £340.00
SOFT SEATING
MEETING TABLES
Whether if it's for your reception area or staff break out areas, you need to get this right.
With a plethora of shapes, sizes & finishes to blend in with your corporate design to
ensure both staff and visitors are being well looked after in comfort & style. Please
contact us for pricing and options.
Meeting rooms are a vital component of any school or business. Its the decision
making room so needs to not only be practical & functional but also needs to show
your visitors and staff the best of you and your organisation. Our website showcases
some of the many options available and when you're ready just reach out to discuss
what might work best for you. Please contact us for pricing and options.
TEL: 01502 507347
EMAIL: sales@orbisfurniture.com
Can't find what you're looking for?
We have a 500 page furniture catalogue full
of our great products at fantastic prices
Take 50% off prices shown
Scan this QR code to view our 500 page brochure
Please get in touch with
us for our latest BIG DEALS
promotional offers
21
Errors and omissions excepted. All prices exclude VAT at current rates.
Carriage charges might apply depending on order size/value. Please check before ordering.
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
SIZE HEIGHT GUIDE AGE CODE PRICE
1 260mm 3-4 years EN1-* £20.95
2 310mm 4-5 years EN2-* £21.95
3 350mm 6-7 years EN3-* £22.75
4 380mm 8-10 years EN4* £22.75
5 430mm 11-13 years EN5-* £25.95
6 460mm 14-18 years EN6-* £27.75
CODE PRICE
PTC-** £78.50
SIZE HEIGHT GUIDE AGE CODE PRICE
1 260mm 3-4 years EN1-* £20.95
2 310mm 4-5 years EN2-* £21.95
3 350mm 6-7 years EN3-* £22.75
4 380mm 8-10 years EN4* £22.75
5 430mm 11-13 years EN5-* £25.95
6 460mm 14-18 years EN6-* £27.75